M1919638% Absolute Vocabulary Course (Back up) @191 Central Ladprao
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AU 27/05/62 - 23/07/62)

. o 4 17.30 - 19.00%. 19.00 - 20.30%.
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Mon 27/05/62 1-6 1-3 11-15 22-22

Tue 28/05/62 6-10 4-21 15-19 23-12
Vocabulary Vocabulary

Wed 29/05/62 11-15 22-22 1-6 1-3

Thu 30/05/62 15-19 23-12 6-10 4-21

Mon 03/06/62 negaiesluTundunszr N s ¥ audonsy B

Tue 04/06/62 24-29 Q.contrast-72 35-39 115-7

Wed 05/06/62 Vocabulary 29-34 73-114 Vocabulary 20-23 13-34

Thu 06/06/62 35-39 115-7 24-29 Q.contrast-72

Mon 10/06/62 40-44 8-5 50-55 12-28

Tue 11/06/62 45-49 6-11 56-60 29-35
Vocabulary Vocabulary

Wed 12/06/62 50-55 12-28 40-44 8-5

Thu 13/06/62 56-60 29-35 45-49 6-11

Mon 17/06/62 61-66 36-74 73-78 Q.potent-2

Tue 18/06/62 67-72 75-46 78-83 3-16
Vocabulary Vocabulary

Wed 19/06/62 73-78 Q.potent-2 61-66 36-74

Thu 20/06/62 78-83 3-16 67-72 75-46

Mon 24/06/62 84-89 17-36 96-101 Q.point-24

Tue 25/06/62 90-95 37-11 102-107 25-4
Vocabulary Vocabulary

Wed 26/06/62 96-101 Q.point-24 84-89 17-36

Thu 27/06/62 102-107 25-4 90-95 37-11

Mon 01/07/62 107-113 5-28 Vocabulary 118-122 62-16

Tue 02/07/62 Vocabulary 113-117 29-61 Collocation 1-5 1-37

Wed 03/07/62 118-122 62-16 107-113 5-28

Vocabulary

Thu 04/07/62 Collocation 1-5 1-37 113-117 29-61

Mon 08/07/62 6-10 37-82 15-18 132-173

Tue 09/07/62 11-14 82-132 18-23 173-222
Collocation Collocation

Wed 10/07/62 15-18 132-173 6-10 37-82

Thu 11/07/62 18-23 173-222 11-14 82-132

Mon 15/07/62 Collocation 23-26 223-247 Collocation 30-34 292-346

Tue 16/07/62 ngariedluIuoinw YN

Wed 17/07/62 30-34 292-346 23-26 223-247
Collocation Collocation

Thu 18/07/62 34-37 347-393 26-30 248-291

Mon 22/07/62 38-41 395-441 42-47 441-500
Collocation Collocation

Tue 23/07/62 42-47 441-500 38-41 395-441
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